RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO
Part Number RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO
Manufacturer Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description THERMISTOR PTC 480V 1K OHM 100C
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO
Manufacturer Part Number RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Description THERMISTOR PTC 480V 1K OHM 100C
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Max 480V Type Ceramic
Time to Trip 90s Thickness (Max) -
Size / Dimension 0.750" Dia x 0.320" W (19.05mm x 8.13mm) Series PTO
Resistance - Post Trip (R1) (Max) - Resistance - Initial (Ri) (Min) -
Resistance - 25°C (Typ) 1 kOhm Ratings -
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial, Disc
Operating Temperature - Mounting Type Through Hole
Lead Spacing 0.330" (8.38mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.750" (19.05mm)
Current - Max - Approvals -
RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order RL7020-
1K-100-480-PTO Advanced Sensors / Amphenol with warrantied and confidence. RFQ RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
RL73H2AR12FTDF RES SMD 0.12 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR18FTDF RES SMD 0.18 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR10FTDF RES SMD 0.1 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR22FTD RES SMD 0.22 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR13FTDF RES SMD 0.13 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR16FTD RES SMD 0.16 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR22FTDF RES SMD 0.22 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR20FTD RES SMD 0.2 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR20FTDF RES SMD 0.2 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR12FTD RES SMD 0.12 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR10FTD RES SMD 0.1 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR24FTD RES SMD 0.24 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR13FTD RES SMD 0.13 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR15FTD RES SMD 0.15 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR18FTD RES SMD 0.18 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR16FTDF RES SMD 0.16 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL7008-1.5-110-25-PTF FUSE RESET PTC 25V 1.5 OHM 110C Amphenol Advanced Sensors 500 pcs
RL73H2AR11FTD RES SMD 0.11 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR15FTDF RES SMD 0.15 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
RL73H2AR11FTDF RES SMD 0.11 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805 TE Connectivity Passive Product 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
RL7020-1K-100-480-PTO Details PDF